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

739-7383 or 739-4766 until 5:00

p.m. 739-6072 after 5:00 Ppm.
tfn/nc

 

 

REALTY WORLD
HERITAGE REALTY

5101-22 S. New Hope Rd.

Gastonia

Small Business Center 865-5447

SARAH FALLS ........... 739-4605
SUECOLVIN. ............ 867-6127

EVERYTHING YOU EXPECT IN A
HOME....at a price you never expected!

Located in a.quiet subdivision just off I-85,

double lot privacy, covered patio with brick

BBQ, great room with massive fireplace and

woodstove, spacious kitchen, central air,

one year warranty. $53,900.

BUILDING LOT: Kings Mountain city limits,

good prospect for Farmer's Home Building.

Convenient to shopping, etc. $5,000.

a

 

. ared,

BUNCH
REAL ESTATE
739-5291/6259

SELLER WILL PAY CLOSING: Cost on
this 3 br. home with Ir, dr, large kitchen,
1 bath, outside storage, hook up & septic

tank for trailers. Great fishing! 30's. El

Bethel Road.

EXCELLENTBUY: 4 br, 2 bath, LR, DR,
den with FP. & ‘woodstove, sunroom,

swimming pool, garage with dog lot, out-

side storage, all on scenic fenced in 5
acres. 7%2 % assumable mortgage. Off

Dixon School Rd. near Eaton.

20.2: Beautifully landscaped 20.2 acres,

electric fence, small lake, barn, road
frontageon: Phifer Rd. and Phifer Circle.

111 ACRES OF FARMLAND: Includes
fenced pasture wooded land, 2'2 acre

lake and small cabin with swimming pool.

Owner financing: available at 10%.

INVESTMENT ACREAGE: 372 fenced

acres with 15 acre lake off Phifer Rd. In-

cludes older brick home, approx. 1600

sq. ft. Stone faced apartment with 2 car

garage, approx. 1500 sq. ft. Partial

owner financing available.

20 ACRES near Jr. & Senior High. Par-
tially wooded, road frontage. Available

on Phifer & Crocker Rds. Owners financ-
ing available.

COUNTRY LIVING 3 Bdr., large Ir with
fp, kitchen and dining area, mud room

with woodstove, large basement, stand-

up attic, deck off rear on 3 acre lot.

Grover Rd.

LARGE TRAILER ON 1.8 TRACT: with

deck, expandable living room, 3 bdrm.,

1% baths, tractor shed, a/c & old

restorable home. $19,000.

LARGE TRAILER ON 1 ACRE TRACT:
With 3 bdrm., 1% baths, chain link

fence. Large storage shed & deck.
$19,000. ®

14 ACRE TRACT OF LAND: With barn,

small pond & partially wooded. Oak Grove

PHILLIP BUNCH

Real Estate Broker
739-6259 
  

 

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
To place an ad in the KINGS MOUNTAIN HERALD classifieds, come by our office at

Canterbury Road and East King Street. Minimum charge is $3.00 for up to twenty
words. All ads payable in advance except established accounts.

 

FOR SALE
USED APPLIANCES -Refrigerators,

some frost-free, 2-door models, ranges,

washers, and dryers. Prices start at

$25.00. TIMMS FURNITURE CO.Ph.

739-5656.
tfn

 

 
FOR SALE: Good used furniture and ap-

pliances. Best prices in town. Barnette’s

Used Furniture, 429 N. Piedmont Ave.
Ph. 739-8411 or 739-3379.

3:17TFN

 
FOR SALE: Perfection Oil

Heater-65,000 BTU, Used only 3 Mon-
ths, New warranty-$100 offSale Price.

Call 739-5656

 
8:16TFNc

FOR SALE: 1-Only Odd Chest-Henry

Link-Bali Hai-Brushed Pearl White

Finish-Best Quality-Retail $359 "2 price

only $179. Call 739-5656.
8:16TFNc

 
WOODSTOVES-FIREWOOD-

CHAINSAW CHAINS-

PORTERLATOR WOODSTOVES.free
standing and fireplace inserts. Firewood:

Dumptruck loads, chainsaw chains and
sharpening.CALL KINGS MTN. POOL

& GARDEN, 739-1711 or 739-5735.
11:15,20,29,12:6,13,20,27

 
500.000 INVENTORY CLEARANCE:
All New, Ist Quality, Wholesale and

below must sell immediately. 9 pc. Den

or LR Suite $399. Sofas, Loveseats Y2

price $199. to $299. 10 pc. Pit sectional
sofas $699., Recliners $109., Sleeper

Sofas $399., end tables $24., coctail and
2 ends $119., wood and brass lamps $19.,

Floor lamps $49. up, 3 lited wall units
(72x96x17) $299. Bookcase wAesk wall

unit $99. Dinettes 5 pc. $99., 7 pc. $139.
(Free lazy susan wskach), Rattan bar
stools $79., solid wood chairs $39., 5 pc.
all wood Bassett Bedroom Suite $399., 6

pc. Bassett cannonball $599. No extra

charge for King Size, 6 drawer chest

$99., nightstand $19., triple dresser
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